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Mazenod College Mazenod College
Route: 2205 | Morning
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1635 St James Ave/Springvale Rd 08:02 TURN DIRECTIONS
1634 Springvale Station/Springvale Rd 08:03
1032 Mt Svsprmgvale_Rd 0504 ### Drops off inside the school #i## Via Kingsclere Ave, Right Corrigan Rd, Left Athol Rd, Right Springvale Rd, Right Wellington Rd, Left 1st
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Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

12497 Miles St/Springvale Rd 08:05
44578 Mazenod College 08:12

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mazenod College Mazenod College
Route: 2240 | Morning Route: 2240 | Morning

419 Clapham Ave/Springvale Rd 07:45

421 Armstrong St/Springvale Rd 07:46

422 Boonah St/Springvale Rd 07:47

1635 St James Ave/Springvale Rd 07:48

1634 Springvale Station/Springvale Rd 07:58

1632 Watt St/Springvale Rd 07:59

1631 Stephenson St/Springvale Rd 07:59

1630 Hope St/Springvale Rd 08:00 ;
39619 Centre Rd/Springvale Rd 08:00 Yres S
12495 Wilma Ave/Springvale Rd 08:00
12496 Seaview Cres/Springvale Rd 08:00

12497 Miles St/Springvale Rd 08:00

44578 Mazenod College 08:05

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off inside the school #i## Via Springvale Rd, Right Wellington Rd, Left 1st service road entry, Left Monash Dr, Right Kernot Ave,
Right into Mazenod College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2242 | Afternoon

44578
13679
13680
13681
22330
13683
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
42750
2012
2013
2015
2016
2017
2897
2896
2895
2894
2893
2892
3637

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Mazenod College

Clunies Ross Cres/Springvale Rd
Wellington Rd/Springvale Rd
Mackie Rd/Springvale Rd
Seaview Cres/Springvale Rd
Princes Hwy/Springvale Rd
Fairview St/Springvale Rd

Kemp St/Springvale Rd

Pullen Ct/Springvale Rd

Warner Reserve/Springvale Rd
Rosalie St/Springvale Rd
Springvale Station/Springvale Rd
Ash Gr/Springvale Rd

Springvale Library/Springvale Rd
Killester College/Springvale Rd
Heatherton Rd/Springvale Rd
Glenwood Dr/Springvale Rd
Kilberry Ave/Springvale Rd
Mackay St/Springvale Rd

Harold Rd/Springvale Rd
Andelon Way/Springvale Rd
Coomoora Rd/Springvale Rd
Southpark Cl/Springvale Rd
Keysborough Ave/Springvale Rd
Springvale Rd/Cheltenham Rd

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

15:20
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:40

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2242 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

##H# Picks up in school bus loop ### Via Left Kernot Ave, Left Monash Dr, Right Clunies Ross Cres, Left Springvale Rd, Left Cheltenham Rd
to Springvale Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2243 | Afternoon

44578
13679
13680
13681
22330
13683
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
42750
2012
2013

Stop Name

Mazenod College

Clunies Ross Cres/Springvale Rd
Wellington Rd/Springvale Rd
Mackie Rd/Springvale Rd
Seaview Cres/Springvale Rd
Princes Hwy/Springvale Rd
Fairview St/Springvale Rd

Kemp St/Springvale Rd

Pullen Ct/Springvale Rd

Warner Reserve/Springvale Rd
Rosalie St/Springvale Rd
Springvale Station/Springvale Rd
Ash Gr/Springvale Rd

Springvale Library/Springvale Rd
Killester College/Springvale Rd

15:20
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2243 | Afternoon

Sprinjvale

Noble
Park North Ha

— 14 8

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up in school bus loop ### Via Left Kernot Ave, Left Monash Dr, Right Clunies Ross Cres, Left Springvale Rd to Killester College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
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Tc Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2245 | Morning

16487
16489
16490
16491
16492
16493
16494
16495
16496
16497
16498
16499
16500
16501
16502
16503
16504
15284
15285
15184
ARIE
14176
16505
16506
16507
16508
2351

22714
22715
22716
21327

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Blaxland Dr/Kelletts Rd

Park Ridge Reserve/Dandelion Dr
Spruce Dr/Dandelion Dr

Willow Ave/Dandelion Dr

Milfull Cl/Dandelion Dr

Kemp Ct/Dandelion Dr

Airedale Way/Wentworth Ave
Woodside Dr/Wentworth Ave
Kedleston Way/Wentworth Ave
Shady Gr/Wentworth Ave

Mitta Cl/Dandelion Dr

Severn Cres/Dandelion Dr
Jamieson Ave/Dandelion Dr
Dandelion Dr/Eildon Pde

Tyers Cres/Eildon Pde

Taylors Lane/Eildon Pde

Taylors Lane/Turramurra Dr
Turramurra Dr/Bridgewater Way
Simon Ave/Bridgewater Way
Rowville Community Centre/Fulham Rd
Stud Park SC - Bay 1
Turramurra Dr/Stud Rd

Stud Rd/Wellington Rd
Viewtech PI/Wellington Rd
Jaydee Ct/Wellington Rd
Eastlink/Wellington Rd
Haverbrack Dr/Wellington Rd
Wellington Rd/Jacksons Rd
University of Divinity/Jacksons Rd
Carboni Ct/Jacksons Rd
Gladeswood Dr/Jacksons Rd

07:30
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:00
08:01
08:02

21310
1988
1989
1990
2606
2607
2608
2000
12502
12503
12504
12505
20170
20171
2840

mm

Waverley Gardens SC

Galos PI/Police Rd

Springvale Crematorium/Police Rd
Springvale Cemetery/Police Rd
Southern Reserve/Police Rd
Albany Dr/Police Rd

Wellington Secondary College/Police Rd
Caesar St/Police Rd

Police Rd/Wanda St

Suemar St/Wanda St

Carson St/Wanda St

Redfern Cres/Wanda St

Mackie Rd/Wanda St

Shaftsbury St/Wanda St

Wanda St/Wellington Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:04
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2245 | Morning

Wheelers;Hill

Manning py

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Drops off on Wellington Rd ### Via Kelletts Rd, Left Blaxland Dr, Left Dandelion Dr, Right Wentworth Ave, Left Dandelion Dr, Right

Eildon Pde, Left Taylors Ln, Right Turramurra Dr, Right Bridgewater Way, Left Fulham Rd, Left 1st entrance, Right 1st road to Stud Park SC
Bus Terminal, Right at roundabout, Left Fulham Rd, Left Stud Rd, Right Wellington Rd, Left Jacksons Rd, Right Police Rd, Right Hansworth
Rd, Right into Waverley Gardens SC Bus Terminal, Right Hansworth Rd, Right Police Rd, Right Wanda St, Right Wellington Rd to Wanda St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
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Tc Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2246 | Afternoon

11535
11534
11533
20250
11531
11530
1626
1625
20252
2407
1616
1615
1614
21312
3067
3066
3065
3064
11556
11557
11558
11559
11560
15148
21314
13339
15713
15712
21324
11561
11562

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Shaftsbury Dr/Wanda St
Valewood Dr/Wanda St

Briar Gr/Wanda St

Hansworth St/Wanda St

Suemar St/Wanda St

Police Rd/Wanda St

Caeser St/Police Rd

Wellington Secondary College/Police Rd
Albany Dr/Police Rd

Southern Reserve/Police Rd
Huxley Ave/Police Rd

Springvale Crematorium/Police Rd
Malford Way/Police Rd

Waverley Gardens SC
Gladeswood Dr/Jacksons Rd

St Marys Catholic Seminary/Jacksons Rd
University of Divinity/Jacksons Rd
Wellington Rd/Jacksons Rd
Haverbrack Dr/Wellington Rd
Eastlink/Wellington Rd

Corporate Ave/Wellington Rd
Viewtech PI/Wellington Rd

Stud Rd/Wellington Rd

Avalon Rd/Stud Rd

Stud Park SC

Rowville Community Centre/Fulham Rd
Simon Ave/Bridgewater Way
Turramurra Dr/Bridgewater Way
Taylors Lane/Turramurra Dr
Taylors Lane/Eildon Pde

Tyers Cres/Eildon Pde

15:40
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:57
15:58
16:00
16:00
16:02
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:09

11563
11564
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
12537
12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
16488

mm

Metcalf Cres/Eildon Pde
Jamieson Ave/Dandelion Dr
Severn Cres/Dandelion Dr
Celestial Ct/Dandelion Dr
Balmoral Ct/Wentworth Ave
Eggleton Rise/Wentworth Ave
Woodside Dr/Wentworth Ave
Airedale Way/Wentworth Ave
Kemp Ct/Dandelion Dr

Milfull Cl/Dandelion Dr
Willow Ave/Dandelion Dr
Spruce Dr/Dandelion Dr

Park Ridge Reserve/Dandelion Dr
Blaxland Dr/Kelletts Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

16:09
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:20

Ventura | Mazenod College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mazenod College
Route: 2246 | Afternoon

‘Wheelers,Hill

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Picks up in Wanda St ### Via Wanda St, Left Police Rd, Left Hansworth St, Right into Waverley Gardens SC Bus Terminal, Left
Hansworth St, Left Police Rd, Left Jacksons Rd, Right Wellington Rd, Left Stud Rd, Right Fulham Rd, Right at 2nd entrance, Right at next
road to Stud Park SC, u-turn at roundabout, Left at 1st road, Right Fulham Rd, Right Bridgewater Way, Left Turramurra Dr, Left Taylors Ln,
Right Eildon Pde, Left Dandelion Dr, Right Wentworth Ave, Left Dandelion Dr, Right Blaxland Dr, Left Kelletts Rd, u-turn at Wyandra Wy to
Blaxland Dr

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
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